Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

8/14/2021

12 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place
12002 Bailey / Blattner -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF Score Place
16001 Remy / Laufer 68.17 2.142 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQs1 %0Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F_?UHSF E Score Place
20001 Darby / Clasen -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

8/14/2021

12 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTguIts E Score Place
12201 Ozzie / Hill - - - - -- ABS

20inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauIts E Score Place

20201 Orie / Lowe --



Standard Results Open - Regular
8/14/2021

8 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 75sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
8401 Mister / Monroe 78.19 2.021 2 0 1 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12401 Mandy / Paterson -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:0 NQs5 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTguItsF E Score Place
20401 Quill / Potratz 81.30 2.054 4 0 0 0 0 NQ
20402 Asher / Wehde - 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
20403 Grit / Foss 77.26 2.162 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20404 Sophie / Meitz 74.41 2.244 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
20405 Gadget / Shinn 35.46 4.710 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

8/14/2021
8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
8601 Giggles / Orris 101.00 1.762 2 2 1 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12602 Charlie / Moss 64.94 2.741 0O O 0 0 0 100 1
12601 Neo / Updyke 66.49 2.677 2 1 0 0 O NQ
12603 Jiffy ] Ganz 51.69 3.444 0O 0 ©O 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQsO %0Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16601 Jade / Lowe - - = e - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:3 NQs 3 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F_?UHSF E Score Place
20605 Sage / Petty 42.14  4.556 0 O 0 0 0 100 1
20606 Riff / Luchene 43.19 4.445 0 O 0 0 0 100 2
20202 Loki / Kenny 56.82 3.379 0O O 0 0 0 100 3
20603 Zora/ Zeis 89.93 2.135 1 2 0 0 o0 NQ
20604 Griffin / Hewitt 42,47 4.521 0 1 1 0 O NQ
20608 Tybee / Ripperger 52.63 3.648 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
8/14/2021

24 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouv\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

24601 Aja / Ward -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/14/2021

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:4 NQs 3 %Q: 57

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8801 Skylar / Snider 41.45 4294 34 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8806 Jazzy / Orris 50.60 3.518 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8807 George / Snider 51.78 3.438 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8808 Queeny / Cash 62.51 2.848 13 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8803 Tanner / Postle 89.23 1.995 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8804 Pippi / Baker -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
8805 Reggie / Hanna 64.34 2.767 2 0 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs:7 NQs 4 %Q: 64

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12803 Simon / Zangrilli 38.24 4.655 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12813 Tater Tot / Moore 4414 4.033 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12806 RockyRaccoon /Day 45.29 3.930 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12805 Moose / Kenny 50.95 3.494 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12804 Nym / Sullivan 52.82 3.370 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
12809 Bennie / Vetz 54.68 3.255 16 o o0 O o0 o 100
12808 Brava / Mierzwa 55.13 3.229 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Esky / Porras 43.47 4.095 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12807 Freddie / Worley 5492 3.241 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12811 Tigger / Porter 62.25 2.859 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12814 Agnes / Porras 49.23 3.616 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12800 Emrys / Orris -- - - - - e ABS
12802 Julie / Poirier -- 0 0 0 0 0 AlIS



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/14/2021

16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:7 NQs 8 %Q: 47

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
16811 Camille / Vassar 38.30 4.830 31 0O 0 oO 0 0 100 1
16817 Liberty / Zangrilli 4350 4.253 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16807 Gigi / Burgess 50.06 3.696 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16802 Murphy / Tuncil 55.80 3.315 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16815 Lady / Cunningham 56.92 3.250 13 0O 0 oO 0 0 100
16803 Shade / Updyke 57.01 3.245 12 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100
16806 Michael / Ganz 57.02 3.244 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Manny / LaFaver 48.29 3.831 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16805 Tootsie Pop / Moore ~ 48.28 3.832 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16808 Cali / Corcoran -- 3 2 0 2 1 NQ
16810 Giorgio / Poirier -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16813 Penny / Owen 53.52 3.457 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
16814 Dew / Jansen 53.04 3.488 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20806 Emmie / Harmon 45,38 4.077 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20824 Leena / Morris 71.07 2.603 1 1 1 0 0 NQ
16801 Jitter / Lomax - - - - - - ABS
16809 Darby / Mroz -- T ABS
16816 Bay / Cocciola-Woffo -- 0 0 0 0 0 AlS

20 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:13 NQs 16  %Q: 45

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20835 Tripp / Goodgold 36.55 5.253 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20826 Tippi / Tipton 3711 5.174 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20827 Dexter / Mierzwa 39.38 4.876 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20807 Bing / Dalan 42.58 4509 24 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100 4
20802 Delta / Cocciola-Woff 43.81 4.383 23 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

8/14/2021

20818
20815
20808
20833
20811
20820
20805
20821
20801
20803
20804
20809
20812
20813
20814
20816
20825
20829
20831
20832
20834
20836
20837
20838
20817
20822
20830
20810

Trubbel / Jearls
Nanuk / Boone
Egan / Blau

Trip / Greenwell
Quinn / Palutis
Rascal / Cinotto
Journey / Goodgold
Decker / Beal

Misty / Cinotto

Levi / Greenwell
Jayla / Koenig
Archer / Sullivan
Leo / Rupprecht
Spark / White

Love / Patterson
Rigby / Day

Grace / Dunn
Ryker / Brinson
Kitrina / Eachempati
Savanna / Cocciola-
Abbey / Koenig
Odin / Harmon

Ash / Dalan

Sigma / Cinotto
JackDaniels / Owens
Quinn / Hammond
Cassi / Hill
Mystery / Reinkemey

44.06
44.65
44.98
45.68
45.97
46.91
47.91
49.87

42.83
48.46
48.33

54.98
49.26
42.11
57.54
38.26
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4.203
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3.337
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS

ABS
AIS



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/14/2021

24 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 71sec Qs:3 NQs 4 %Q: 43

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
24806 Rookie / Gasparovic ~ 48.40 3.967 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24803 Malibu / Scott 5256 3.653 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24807 Finnegan / Germick 61.43 3.126 9 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24801 Zeke | Meyer 58.57 3.278 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
24802 Nitro / Alexander 4481 4.285 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24804 Bert / Cunningham 62.56 3.069 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
24805 Duchess / Ward 52.87 3.632 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

8/14/2021
8 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %Q: 60
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
8804 Pippi / Baker 47.89 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
8807 George / Snider 51.92 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8808 Queeny / Cash 58.65 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8801 Skylar / Snider 40.60 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8806 Jazzy / Orris 47.84 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12812 Jett Racer / Tipton 44.15 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12804 Nym / Sullivan 54.45 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12601 Neo / Updyke 68.60 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
12807 Freddie / Worley 54.08 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12800 Emrys / Orris -- - - - - e ABS
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:3 NQs 4 %Q: 43
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
20806 Emmie / Harmon 41.64 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16817 Liberty / Zangrilli 43.69 0O ©O 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16802 Murphy / Tuncil 57.23 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16803 Shade / Updyke -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
16811 Camille / Vassar -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
16814 Dew / Jansen 60.84 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20824 Leena / Morris -- 4 1 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

8/14/2021
16601 Jade / Lowe - - - - - - ABS
20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs:4 NQs 13 %Q:24
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se F%aultsF E Score Place
20813 Spark / White 42.09 O 0O O o0 o 100 1 25%
20818 Trubbel / Jearls 44.11 0O ©O 0 0 0 100 2 2%
20820 Rascal / Cinotto 44.85 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20811 Quinn / Palutis 48.31 0 0 0 0 0 100 4 25%
20405 Gadget / Shinn 42.04 2 2 0 3 0 NQ
20801 Misty / Cinotto -- 0 0 0 o0 1 NQ
20804 Jayla / Koenig 43.13 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20807 Bing / Dalan -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20808 Egan / Blau -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
20809 Archer / Sullivan 49,51 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20812 Leo / Rupprecht -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20816 Rigby / Day 39.11 0 0 0O 1 o0 NQ
20825 Grace / Dunn 49.50 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20831 Kitrina / Eachempati -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
20834 Abbey / Koenig -- 0 1 0 2 1 NQ
20836 Odin / Harmon 50.50 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20837 Ash / Dalan -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20201 Orie / Lowe -- R ABS
20817 JackDaniels / Owens - - e e e e ABS
20810 Mystery / Reinkemey -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

8/14/2021
24 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %0Q: 50
. Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
24806 Rookie / Gasparovic ~ 45.82 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24801 Zeke | Meyer 52.75 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24804 Bert / Cunningham -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
24805 Duchess / Ward -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

8/14/2021

16 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 77 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16201 Whisper / Baker -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16202 Rigbee / Snider - - - - - - ABS

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 78 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouvcse Fflu'tSF E Score Place
20205 Echo / Risik 4455 3.367 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20203 Minnie / Scearce 62.07 2.417 1 0 1 0 0 90 2
20206 Winx / Culbertson 47.74 3.142 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Preferred
8/14/2021

8 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 77 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8402 Brassy / Mierzwa 77.00 2.052 1 0 0 0 0 95 1

20inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 75sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place

20407 Whistler / King -- . ABS



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

8/14/2021

16 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 72sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF Score Place
16602 Shae Mon / Potratz 59.67 3.218 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20609 Envy / Boone -- 1 3 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/14/2021

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8815 Bella / Carnes 48.09 3.701 27 0O O 0 0 0 100 1
8811 Abby / Braucksick 79.85 2.229 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8816 Maudie / Onder 80.70 2.206 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8810 Jaeger / Rowe -- T ABS

12 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 75sec Qs:5 NQs 2 %Q: 71

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se F{'_:xultsF E Score Place
12822 Kindle / Ripperger 45.68 4.050 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12820 Pica / Foss 47.17 3.922 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12819 Katy Muppet / Ruppr 4905 3772 25 0 0 0O 0 O 100 3
12818 Louis / Sullivan 50.63 3.654 24 0 O 0 0 0 100 4
12817 Harley / Jearls 62.25 2972 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
12816 Shelby / Schubert 74.85 2.472 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12821 Josie / Owen 64.51 2.868 1 2 0 2 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 72sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %0Q: 40

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTr_:qutsF E Score Place
16829 Meeka / Heberlein 39.22 4.895 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16824 Molly / Bolger 59.38 3.233 12 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16818 Melia / Heberlein 53.17 3.611 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16820 Dune / Cocciola-Woff 50.75 3.783 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16825 Wily / Forth 46.93 4.091 0O 0o 0O 1 o NQ

16823 Hannah / Fields - o ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/14/2021

16826 Amber / Collegeman -- - - - - e ABS
16827 JimmyB / Owens -- T ABS
20 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:3 NQs 3 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FfunSF E Score Place
20842 Ava / Culbertson 4580 4.192 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20839 Rango / Heifner 46.72 4110 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20840 Bella/ Tepen 48.16  3.987 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20841 Lucky / Wright 66.95 2.868 1 0 0 o0 O NQ
20843 Allie / Behrens 58.95 3.257 0O 0o 0O 1 o NQ
20844 Coach / Wesselmann -- 1 1 0 2 1 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

8/14/2021
8 inches MCT 70 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
8815 Bella / Carnes 4591 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
8814 Rhys / Corcoran 48.32 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8810 Jaeger / Rowe -- - - - - e ABS
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:2 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FflUItSF Score Place
12819 Katy Muppet / Ruppr  46.99 0 O 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12818 Louis / Sullivan 54.17 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:0 NQsO %0Q:
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
16827 JimmyB / Owens -- s ABS
20 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
20839 Rango / Heifner 45.35 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20840 Bella/ Tepen -- - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
8/14/2021

12 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 53 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R w . E Score Place
12002 Bailey / Blattner 28.60 4.650 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place

16001 Remy / Laufer - 0 0 1 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place

20001 Darby / Clasen 49.02 2.897 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
8/14/2021

12 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 53 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R w . E Score Place
12201 Ozzie / Hill -- - = e e ABS

20 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Cou:l\s/e Fallzults E Score Place
20401 Quill / Potratz 43.07 3.297 0 0 1 0 NQ
20201 Orie / Lowe - - - - ABS

20405 Gadget / Shinn - T ABS



SCT 54 sec

Course Faults

Open - Regular

NQs 0  %Q: 100

Score Place

SCT 45 sec

Course Faults

100 1

NQs 4  %Q:0

Score Place

JWW Results

8/14/2021

8inches Yardage: 150 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
8401 Mister / Monroe 34.06 4.404

20inches Yardage: 158 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20402 Asher / Wehde 26.41 5.983
20403 Grit / Foss 56.07 2.818
20404 Sophie / Meitz 55.27 2.859
20608 Tybee / Ripperger 36.74 4.300
20822 Quinn / Hammond --

24 inches Yardage: 158 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps

HE NI RV o B
o »r O O
o L B N
o o o o|m

SCT 48 sec

Course Faults

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS

NQs 0 %Q:

Score Place

24601 Aja / Ward -

ABS



JWW Results

Excellent - Regular

8/14/2021
8 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 55sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e Falt:ults E Score Place
8601 Giggles / Orris -- 3 0 2 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 52sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
12401 Mandy / Paterson 77.38 2171 1 0 0 O NQ
12603 Jiffy / Ganz 32.86 5.113 0 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Couwe FaFuIts Score Place
16815 Lady / Cunningham 40.42 4.231 0 0 100 1
16808 Cali / Corcoran 33.40 5.120 0 1 2 0 NQ
16601 Jade / Lowe - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %0Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:f;e FaFuIts E Score Place
20835 Tripp / Goodgold 24.22  7.143 0 0 0 0 100 1
20202 Loki / Kenny 42.82 4.040 2 0 0 o0 NQ
20603 Zora/ Zeis 40.94 4.226 0O ©O 1 0 NQ
20604 Griffin / Hewitt 27.65 6.257 0 O 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
8/14/2021



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/14/2021

8 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 55sec Qs:5 NQs1 %Q: 83
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouz;e F?:UHS E Score Place
8801 Skylar / Snider 2990 5.619 25 0O 0O 0 O 100 1
8807 George / Snider 33.81 4.969 21 0 0 0 0 100 2
8804 Pippi / Baker 34.66 4.847 20 0 0 0 0 100 3
8806 Jazzy / Orris 35.27 4.763 19 0 0 0 0 100 4

8805 Reggie / Hanna 39.49 4.254 15 0 0 0 0 100
8808 Queeny / Cash 4290 3.916 1 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 52sec Qs:7 NQs b5 %0Q: 58
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOU(AS;E FaI\:uIts E Score Place
12813 Tater Tot / Moore 28.78 5.837 23 0 0 0 0 100 1
12806 RockyRaccoon/Day 31.89 5.268 20 0O ©O 0 0 100 2
12809 Bennie / Vetz 35.29 4.761 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
12804 Nym / Sullivan 35.77 4.697 16 0 0 0 0 100 4
12805 Moose / Kenny 36.76 4570 15 0 0 0 0 100
12808 Brava / Mierzwa 37.70 4.456 14 0 0 0 0 100
12811 Tigger / Porter 45.64 3.681 6 0 0 0 0 100
12601 Neo / Updyke 29.51 5.693 1 1 1 0 NQ
12602 Charlie / Moss 43.48 3.864 1 0 0 0 NQ
12801 Esky / Porras 33.86 4.962 1 2 2 0 NQ
12803 Simon / Zangrilli 30.63 5.485 0 1 0 0 NQ
12807 Freddie / Worley 63.14 2.661 2 1 0 0 NQ
12800 Emrys / Orris -- - - - - e ABS
12814 Agnes / Porras -- T ABS
12802 Julie / Poirier -- 0 0 0 0 AIS



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/14/2021

16 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:9 NQs 4 %0Q: 69
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:/\sl:e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16804 Manny / LaFaver 26.14 6.542 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
16807 Gigi / Burgess 28.87 5.923 20 0O 0O 0 O 100 2
16813 Penny / Owen 28.89 5919 20 0 0 0 0 100 3
16817 Liberty / Zangrilli 29.17 5.862 19 0 0 0 0 100 4

20806 Emmie / Harmon 29.53 5.791 19 0 0 0 0 100
20824 Leena / Morris 34.13 5.010 14 0 0 0 0 100
16814 Dew / Jansen 36.06 4.742 12 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Shade / Updyke 36.14 4.732 12 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Murphy / Tuncil 38.33 4.461 10 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Tootsie Pop / Moore  40.39 4.234 0 0 1 0 NQ
16806 Michael / Ganz 35.19 4.859 0 0 1 0 NQ
16810 Giorgio / Poirier 35.20 4.858 0 1 0 0 NQ
16811 Camille / Vassar -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
16801 Jitter / Lomax - - - - e ABS
16809 Darby / Mroz -- - - - e ABS
16816 Bay / Cocciola-Woffo -- 0 0 0 0 AIS
20 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:18 NQs 10 %Q:64
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouL\sl:e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20831 Kitrina / Eachempati 23.77 7.278 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
20829 Ryker / Brinson 2438 7.096 21 0 0 0 0 100 2
20816 Rigby / Day 2476 6987 21 0 0 0 © 100 3
20801 Misty / Cinotto 2484 6.965 21 0 0 0 0 100 4



JWW Results

8/14/2021

20826
20827
20837
20802
20605
20606
20807
20820
20836
20833
20808
20815
20811
20838
20803
20805
20809
20812
20813
20814
20818
20821
20825
20832
20804
20817
20830
20834
20810

Tippi / Tipton
Dexter / Mierzwa
Ash / Dalan

Delta / Cocciola-W off
Sage / Petty

Riff / Luchene

Bing / Dalan

Rascal / Cinotto
Odin / Harmon

Trip / Greenwell
Egan / Blau

Nanuk / Boone
Quinn / Palutis
Sigma / Cinotto

Levi / Greenwell
Journey / Goodgold
Archer / Sullivan

Leo / Rupprecht
Spark / White

Love / Patterson
Trubbel / Jearls
Decker / Beal

Grace / Dunn
Savanna / Cocciola-
Jayla / Koenig
JackDaniels / Owens
Cassi / Hill

Abbey / Koenig
Mystery / Reinkemey

25.40
2541
26.53
26.62
26.74
27.84
28.13
28.17
28.72
28.73
29.29
30.01
35.61
39.48
24.16
42.00
36.54

28.73
32.79
31.39
36.50
48.38
34.07

6.811
6.808
6.521
6.499
6.470
6.214
6.150
6.141
6.024
6.022
5.906
5.765
4.858
4.382
7.161
4.119
4.735

6.022
5.276
5.511
4.740
3.576
5.078

20
20
19
19
19
18
17
17
17
17
16
15
10
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS
AIS



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/14/2021

24 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:3 NQs 3 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts FE:OU(EG Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
24806 Rookie / Gasparovic 30.68 5.639 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
24803 Malibu / Scott 35.87 4.823 13 0O 0O 0 O 100 2
24804 Bert / Cunningham 36.43 4.749 12 0 0 0 0 100 3
24801 Zeke /| Meyer 39.18 4.416 0 1 0 0 NQ
24802 Nitro / Alexander 33.51 5.163 1 1 0 0 NQ
24807 Finnegan / Germick 43.13 4.011 1 0 1 0 NQ

24805 Duchess / Ward -- - e e - ABS



JWW Results

Novice - Preferred

8/14/2021

16 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 52sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
16201 Whisper / Baker 33.36 4.257 0 0 0 0 100 1
16202 Rigbee / Snider -- 1 1 0 1 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 56 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(AS;E Fallzults E Score Place
20205 Echo / Risik 29.62 4.794 0 0 0 0 100 1
20204 Piper / Paterson 68.94 2.060 2 3 1 0 NQ



SCT 55 sec

Course Faults

Open - Preferred

Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Score Place

SCT 53 sec

Course Faults

NQ

Qs:1 NQs2  %Q:33

Score Place

JWW Results
8/14/2021
8inches Yardage: 150 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
8402 Brassy / Mierzwa 49.79 3.013
20inches Yardage: 158 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20206 Winx / Culbertson 28.06 5.631
20203 Minnie / Scearce -
20406 Gavin / Hackmann --

20407 Whistler / King --

T NN O |
R O O |m

100 1
NQ
NQ
ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/14/2021

8 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 57 sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R w . E Score Place
8815 Bella / Carnes 32.08 5.237 24 0O oO 0 0 100 1
8812 Fancy / Monroe 32.09 5.235 24 0 0 0 0 100 2
8816 Maudie / Onder 51.14 3.285 5 0 0 0 0 100 3
8811 Abby / Braucksick 62.02 2.709 1 1 1 0 NQ
8810 Jaeger / Rowe -- T ABS

12 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 54 sec Qs:6 NQs 1 %Q: 86

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou;\s/e Fallzults E Score Place
12822 Kindle / Ripperger 25.64 6.669 28 0 0 0 0 100 1
12819 Katy Muppet / Ruppr ~ 30.42 5.621 23 0O 0 0 O 100 2
12820 Pica / Foss 3276 5220 21 0O 0O 0 O 100 3
12818 Louis / Sullivan 35.57 4.807 18 0 0 0 0 100 4
12821 Josie / Owen 36.42 4.695 17 0 0 0 0 100
12817 Harley / Jearls 48.85 3.501 5 0 0 0 0 100
12816 Shelby / Schubert 55.66 3.072 1 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 51sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %0Q: 60

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:/\s/,e Fall:ults E Score Place
16829 Meeka / Heberlein 23.94 7.226 27 0 0 0 0 100 1
16820 Dune / Cocciola-Woff 27.77 6.230 23 0 0 0 0 100 2
16818 Melia / Heberlein 3421 5.057 16 0O 0O 0 O 100 3
16824 Molly / Bolger 46.77 3.699 1 0 0 0 NQ
20609 Envy / Boone 28.18 6.139 0 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred

8/14/2021
16823 Hannah / Fields -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16825 Wily / Forth -- e ABS
16826 Amber / Collegeman -- R ABS
16827 JimmyB / Owens -- - = e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 54 sec Qs:3 NQs 3 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOU(ASIE Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20842 Ava / Culbertson 28.11 6.154 25 0 0 0 0 100 1
20840 Bella / Tepen 32.05 5.398 21 0 0 0 0 100 2
20841 Lucky / Wright 4414 3.919 9 0 0 0 0 100 3
20839 Rango / Heifner 34.38 5.032 0 1 1 0 NQ
20843 Allie / Behrens 50.74 3.410 1 0 1 0 NQ
20844 Coach / Wesselmann 55.47 3.119 0 0 1 0 NQ



